8/17
8/22
8/24
8/31
9/7

9/11
9/12
9/14
9/19
9/21
9/25
10/3

10/5

Altha Volleyball Middle School Schedule

Preseason Conference
Hosford
BMS
Wewa
Franklin
Tolar
Hosford
Wewa
BMS
PSJ

PSJ
Franklin
Tolar

Conference Championship

@Blountstown
@Altha
@Blountstown
@Altha
@Altha
@Altha
@Hosford
@Wewa
@Altha

@Port St. Joe
@Altha
@Franklin
@Tolar

TBA

TBA

3:30PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
3:30PM
3:00PM
4:30PM
4:00PM
3:30 pm

TBA



