Altha Volleyball Middle School Schedule

8/17		Preseason Conference	@Blountstown	TBA
8/22		Hosford	@Altha	3:30PM
8/24		BMS	@Blountstown	3:30PM
8/31		Wewa	@Altha	4:00PM
9/7		Franklin	@Altha	4:00PM
9/11		Tolar	@Altha	3:30PM
9/12		Hosford	@Hosford	3:30PM
9/14		Wewa	@Wewa	4:00PM
9/19		BMS	@Altha	3:30PM
9/21		PSJ	@Port St. Joe	3:00PM
9/25		PSJ	@Altha	4:30PM
10/3		Franklin	@Franklin	4:00PM
10/5		Tolar	@Tolar	3:30 pm
Conference Championship		TBA	TBA	